SPECIFICATIONS :-
Name-PATCHCORD-SC/UPC-SC/UPC-SM-G652D-SX-PVC-3.0
PN-OPTIVISION-PATCHCORD

Fiber Type-66520/G657A1/G657A2

Output meterial <-PVC/LSZH

Wavelength 1300-1600nm

Insertion loss dB<0.1

Return loss dB >50(SC,UPC) & =60(SC,APC)
Repeatahle dB<0.1

Plug times $=>1000

Interchangeability - <0.05

Tensile strength N=50

Working Temp. C-40~75

Storage Temp. C’-40—85

Patch Cord
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